Minnesota Driftless Hiking Trail Landowner Letter of Intent

To the Organizers of the Minnesota Driftless Hiking Trail,

I/We will commit to working with the Minnesota Driftless Hiking Trail to further your mission and vision for a long distance backpacking trail across the southeast Minnesota Driftless Area. I/We commit to and permit the organizers of the Minnesota Driftless Hiking Trail to share my/our commitment to the following actions:
☐ Planning for trail access to my/our land, located
 □ Contacting my/our neighbors and/or providing a letter of introduction to our neighbors of behalf of the Trail. □ Leading a local chapter of trail maintenance volunteers. □ Volunteering for a local chapter of trail maintenance volunteers. □ Financial Support: □ Other:
We commit to this effort this day of, 20
Signed,
Landowners